Customar Order Datae:
28.02.2025

Customer Order Number:
1174004717

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Numbar:

Reqfat Re

FAIR

Warshay Investments Ptg
Box 5 Suider aarl
8073511

2012/0 8792/07

Telephoﬁe

Q21 -

No: 4110261
E: PLO ID

Ltd t/a KgVV

28503

110994579
Loading Status:

833

Gross Weight : 74.380kg

RCMARKS :
rd

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B&61 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv cC.za

9060131 |700026173 | KWV Cabernet Sauvignen 6x750ml 2023 | CS 6 x 750
9003132 1700026502 | KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 | CS 6 x 750 1.0
900146 [70002650% | Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202 | CS 6 x 750 1.0
300105 |700026555 ! Laborie Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon 6 cs 6 x 750 1.0
900366 |700025875 | Bonne Eaperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS 4 x 5000 .0
901309 700026001 KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B Cs 8 x 2000 1.0
501444 700025443 Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4({6x | CS 24 » 250 1.0
ITEMS NDT SUPPLIED: B
501448 |700026679 | KWV Classic Moscato Roaé Perlé 6x75 | CS 6 x 750 1
{
 f
/f’/ GRN No. oare LT A&'
L ?:AORTAGE: RLTURNS:
o M Ne. CLAIM No.: L
No. OF CARTONS;
CONTEXTS PCY Lf’!r-! xep
REC!::VED 3y

413.82
383.94
342.18
385.02
601.68
913.76
320.64

Item rejeck

ed - No dtock

5.70

5.20 363.98
342.18
385.02

2.90 584.23

4.10 876.30
320.64

Ligquo

Sl'gned_

390.23
363.38
342.18
385.02
584 .23
876.30
320.64

58.53 448.76
54.60 418.58
51.33 353.81 -
57.75 442.77
87.63 §71.88
131.45 1.007.75
48.10 368.74

amage,

Delivered by

LiquoEAgpnqpr Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Y

Received in good order

_|on bebhalf of Customer A

UNIT 3A \- Name:
\| Signature:
CLAIRWOCD Date:

Depet Signature

Name :
Slignature:
Date:

For Receipt -from Customer

.

Payment Terms:

End-nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details. Cheque Acc
Name:
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250855

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




